

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 227 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. Rohan Karande I/b M/s. Divekar & Co.
for the Appellant.

CORAM: K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 10/10/2019

P.C.

1 The learned Counsel for the Appellant seeks some time to effect the private service on Respondent. Same is permitted. On his request, stand over to 25.11.2019.

(K.K.TATED, J.)